



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : MANGESH S. PATIL AND  
S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, JJ.**

**DATE : 02.03.2023**

**PER COURT :**

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

<b>Matters</b>	<b>Date</b>
980 CRIMINAL PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO.2 OF 2020 WITH APPLN/591/2022 IN CRPIL/2/2020 983 WRIT PETITION NO.1455 OF 2017 984 WRIT PETITION NO.13178 OF 2017 985 WRIT PETITION NO.13813 OF 2017 WITH CA/786/2023 IN WP/13813/2017 986 WRIT PETITION NO.650 OF 2021 987 WRIT PETITION NO.8141 OF 2021 988 WRIT PETITION NO.10596 OF 2021 WITH WP/5310/2022 WITH WP/5239/2022 WITH WP/10625/2021 WITH WP/10623/2021 WITH WP/10610/2021 WITH WP/10609/2021 WITH WP/10617/2021 WITH WP/10611/2021 990 WRIT PETITION NO.11741 OF 2021 991 WRIT PETITION NO.12627 OF 2021 992 WRIT PETITION NO.12659 OF 2021 WITH CA/5566/2022 IN WP/12659/2021 993 WRIT PETITION NO.13036 OF 2021 994 WRIT PETITION NO.13310 OF 2021 995 WRIT PETITION NO.13412 OF 2021 996 WRIT PETITION NO.1179 OF 2022 997 WRIT PETITION NO.1505 OF 2022	<b>10.07.2023</b>



<p>998 WRIT PETITION NO.2355 OF 2022 999 WRIT PETITION NO.2817 OF 2022 WITH WP/2820/2022 WITH WP/2808/2022 WITH WP/2811/2022 WITH WP/2819/2022 WITH WP/2813/2022 WITH WP/2807/2022 WITH WP/2823/2022 WITH WP/2806/2022 WITH WP/2810/2022 WITH WP/2816/2022 WITH WP/2822/2022 WITH WP/2821/2022 WITH WP/2812/2022 WITH WP/2814/2022 WITH WP/2815/2022 WITH WP/2818/2022 WITH WP/2809/2022 WITH WP/2824/2022 1000 WRIT PETITION NO.4380 OF 2022</p>	
<p>1001 WRIT PETITION NO.6149 OF 2022 1002 WRIT PETITION NO.6748 OF 2022 1003 WRIT PETITION NO.6764 OF 2022 1004 WRIT PETITION NO.8373 OF 2022 1007 WRIT PETITION NO.10550 OF 2022 1008 WRIT PETITION NO.12014 OF 2022 1009 WRIT PETITION NO.12463 OF 2022 1010 WRIT PETITION NO.13103 OF 2022 1011 WRIT PETITION NO.13133 OF 2022 1012 WRIT PETITION NO.126 OF 2023 1013 WRIT PETITION NO.135 OF 2023 1014 WRIT PETITION NO.141 OF 2023 1015 WRIT PETITION NO.446 OF 2023 1016 WRIT PETITION NO.471 OF 2023 1017 WRIT PETITION NO.524 OF 2023 1018 WRIT PETITION NO.622 OF 2023 1019 WRIT PETITION NO.770 OF 2023 1020 WRIT PETITION NO.1321 OF 2023 1021 WRIT PETITION NO.1580 OF 2023 1022 WRIT PETITION NO.1593 OF 2023</p>	<p><b>11.07.2023</b></p>

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

(MANGESH S. PATIL, J.)

mta/-