



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

**BOARD DATED 31.07.2023**

[106 WP/716/2023](#)  
[122 WP/3932/2023](#)  
[123 WP/4865/2023](#)  
[124 WP/4878/2023](#)  
[125 WP/5195/2023](#)  
[126 WP/5344/2023](#)  
[127 WP/6663/2023](#)  
[128 WP/8093/2023](#)  
[129 FCA/21/2023](#)  
[130 FCA/39/2023](#)

**BOARD DATED 01.08.2023**

[915 WP/252/2023](#)  
[916 WP/309/2023](#)  
[917 WP/366/2023](#)  
[918 WP/368/2023](#)  
[919 WP/1268/2023](#)  
[920 WP/1532/2023](#)  
[921 WP/1831/2023](#)  
[922 WP/2478/2023](#)  
[923 WP/2544/2023](#)  
[924 WP/2565/2023](#)  
[925 WP/2741/2023](#)  
[926 WP/2752/2023](#)  
[927 WP/2774/2023](#)  
[928 WP/2807/2023](#)  
[929 WP/2969/2023](#)  
[930 WP/3436/2023](#)  
[931 WP/5087/2023](#)  
[932 WP/5535/2023](#)  
[933 WP/6138/2023](#)  
[934 WP/7092/2023](#)  
[935 WP/7233/2023](#)  
[936 FCA/89/2022](#)  
[937 FCA/24/2023](#)



**BOARD DATED 02.08.2023**

- [913 WP/467/2023](#)
- [914 WP/567/2023](#)
- [915 WP/740/2023](#)
- [916 WP/743/2023](#)
- [917 WP/865/2023](#)
- [918 WP/878/2023](#)
- [919 WP/1199/2023](#)
- [920 WP/1470/2023](#)
- [921 WP/1549/2023](#)
- [922 WP/1814/2023](#)
- [923 WP/1862/2023](#)
- [924 WP/1892/2023](#)
- [925 WP/2489/2023](#)
- [926 WP/2490/2023](#)
- [927 WP/2491/2023](#)
- [928 WP/2492/2023](#)
- [929 WP/2496/2023](#)
- [930 WP/2630/2023](#)
- [931 WP/2868/2023](#)
- [932 WP/2895/2023](#)
- [933 WP/2930/2023](#)
- [934 WP/3511/2023](#)
- [935 WP/3787/2023](#)
- [936 WP/4224/2023](#)
- [937 WP/4296/2023](#)
- [938 WP/4721/2023](#)
- [939 WP/4864/2023](#)
- [940 WP/5765/2023](#)
- [941 WP/6196/2023](#)
- [943 WP/7185/2023](#)
- [944 WP/7298/2023](#)
- [945 WP/7316/2023](#)
- [946 WP/7678/2023](#)
- [948 WP/9431/2023](#)
- [949 FCA/28/2022](#)

**BOARD DATED 03.08.2023**

- [930 WP/62/2023](#)



- 3 -

[932 WP/1085/2023](#)  
[933 WP/1086/2023](#)  
[934 WP/1203/2023](#)  
[935 WP/1213/2023](#)  
[936 WP/1229/2023](#)  
[937 WP/1264/2023](#)  
[938 WP/1352/2023](#)  
[939 WP/1724/2023](#)  
[940 WP/1773/2023](#)  
[941 WP/2178/2023](#)  
[942 WP/3307/2023](#)

**BOARD DATED 04.08.2023**

[1008 WP/135/2023](#)  
[1010 WP/1530/2023](#)  
[1011 WP/1984/2023](#)  
[1012 WP/2085/2023](#)  
[1013 WP/2201/2023](#)  
[1014 WP/2475/2023](#)  
[1015 WP/3864/2023](#)  
[1016 WP/4903/2023](#)  
[1017 WP/4908/2023](#)  
[1018 WP/4914/2023](#)  
[1019 WP/4918/2023](#)  
[1021 WP/8318/2023](#)  
[1022 FCA/81/2022](#)

**( CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE AND  
Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, JJ.)**

**DATE : AUGUST 4, 2023**

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, these matters could not be taken up for hearing.



- 4 -

2. In several of these matters, there are office objections. As such, all office objections shall be removed within two weeks.

3. Subject to compliance of the above, ad-interim order, if any granted earlier, would continue.

4. The affidavit in reply/ rejoinder, if any, shall also be filed before the next date.

5. Subject to above, list these matters in the Due Admissions Category as under:-

Board Dated	Serial Nos. of matters	To be listed on
31.07.2023	106, 122 to 130	31.08.2023
01.08.2023	915 to 937	01.09.2023
02.08.2023	913 to 941, 943 to 946, 948, 949	04.09.2023
03.08.2023	930, 932 to 942	05.09.2023
04.08.2023	1008, 1010 to 1019, 1021 and 1022	06.09.2023

( Y. G. KHOBRADE, J. )

( RAVINDRA V. GHUGE, J. )